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EXECUTIVE COURIER SERV., INC. 
PUBLIC SERVICE CQ. OF OKLA. 
AT & T 
MIREX CORPORATION OF OKLA. 
DONALD M. NEVILLE 
GRADY E. BARRENS 
TOMMY GLEN CASTLEBERRY 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CHARLES R. CREWS 
MARY E. GASAL, M.D. 
JOSEPH CUNNINGHAM, M.D. 
KAYWIN COGGINS,M.D. 
READ'S ENGRAVING, INC. 
JAMES R. WADE 
NANCY WILMOTT 
M.F. REECE JR. 
MAXINE BOSCH 
PEGGY A. MORGAN 
REMEL 
CITY OF TULSA, UTILITIES SERV. 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
AT & T 
PUBLIC SERV. CO. OF OKLA. 
GRADY BARRENS 
DAVID MARK JENSEN 
TOMMY GLEN CASTLEBERRY 
J.H. VAN SANDT 
ADMIRAL SQUARE, INC. 
JOE CARPENTER 
GLENDA S. WHITSETT 
BARBARA CALL 
JANICE M. FULTON 
VIOLA YOUNG 
SARAH A. SULLIVAN 
SANDIE PETZET 
BARBARA PERRY 
MARY KATHRYN JONES 
PATRICIA BROWN 
EDNA H. JACKSON 
THELMA M. CREED 
NIPER 
GLENN BURNETT 
NICHOLAS T. KONDOS 
DANNY THOMAS 
ALONZO BATSON 
OWEN R. GOSS R. 
WILLIE E..KOERNER 
TOM ADAMS 
SIDNEY E. SMART 
ROY HENRY WILSON 
ANNA JEAN KURZYNA 
DENISE TERRILL 
DONNA J. FIELD 
GAIL JONSON 
ANNETTE WARREN 
CAROL ELROD 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE 
OKLA. ST. HEALTH DEPT. IMM. 
SHEILA COX 
MARY ANN WELKER 
BEVERLY ANN WATSON 
JACKIE STRAYHORN 
SYLVIA GIBSON 
MARY DOWNING 
ANN BURGER 
IRIS DAVIS 
MARK FLEMING 
DEWAYNE SMITH 
VIRGIL BURBA 

CLYDE H. HARDING 
ROBERT ROLENS 
TERRY COX 
DAN WEST HALL 
PRIME LEARNING, INC. 
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27.50 
93.34 
10.95 

542.00 
3.17 

189.77 
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140.92 
172.49 
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194.75 
247.293 
266.09 
271.42 
132.84 
113.57 
87.33 
61.350 
24.40 
25.01 

105.58 
14.35 

199.90 
7392.57 

70.52 
104.14 
30.75 
50.43 
29.93 
44.69 
8.20 

96.76 
20.71 

216.48 
138.58 
147.50 
10.46 

117.47 
89.38 
49.00 


